Vehicle History Report
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Title Records

This section shows you each State where the vehicle has been titled, when it was titled, the
odometer reading on the date of title, etc. There is good information here to protect you from
fraud. Keep an eye out for the odometer readings. If the current odometer reading is less
than it was in one of these title records, you might suspect a fraud tactic called "Odometer
Rollback".

Date State of Title Odometer Reading Unit Of Measure Title Type

Sorry! No current or historical title records for this vehicle.

Junk / Salvage

Salvage or junk information from titles or other sources.

Reporting Entity Intended for Export? Vehicle Disposition

No junk or salvage have been reported.




Insurance Records

Insurance total loss information.

Date of Total Loss Declaration

No total loss incidents have been reported.

Reporting Entity

Problem Checks

This section lists our checks for potential problems related to your title.

Record of Total Loss?

No problems found!

Record of Prior Owner Retained?

No problems found!

Record of Salvage?

No problems found!

Record of Owner Retained Salvage?

No problems found!

Record of Crushed?

No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Non-Conformity ?

No problems found!

Record of Recovered Theft?

No problems found!

Record of Disclosed Damage?

No problems found!

Record of Vandalism?

No problems found!

Record of Collision?

No problems found!

Record of Flood Damage?

No problems found!

Record of Bond Posted?

No problems found!

Record of Cash for Clunkers?

No problems found!

Record of Gray Market?

No problems found!

Record of Junk?

No problems found!

Record of Test Vehicle?

No problems found!

Record of Warranty Return?

No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect?

No problems found!

Record of Reissued VIN?
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No problems found!




Record of Odometer Does Not Exceed Mechanical Limits? No problems found!

Record of Odometer Discrepancy? No problems found!

Record of Odometer Alteration? No problems found!

Record of Odometer Replacement? No problems found!

Record of Other Odometer Problem Exists? No problems found!

Record of Prior Non-Repairable/Repaired? No problems found!

Record of Manufacturer's Buy-Back? No problems found!

Record of Refurbished?

No problems found!

Record of Rebuilt?

No problems found!

Record of Reconstructed?

No problems found!

Record of Remanufactured?

No problems found!

Record of Dismantled?

No problems found!

Record of Former Rental?

No problems found!

Record of Police Vehicle?

No problems found!

Record of Agricultural Vehicle?

No problems found!

Record of Antique?

No problems found!

Record of Classic?

No problems found!

Record of Undisclosed Lien?

No problems found!

Record of Replica?

No problems found!

Record of Street Rod?

No problems found!

Record of Kit Assembly?

No problems found!

Record of Logging Vehicle?

Consumer Access Product Disclaimer

The National Motor Vehicle Title Association (NMVTA) is an electronic system that
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No problems found!



contains information on certain automobiles titled in the United States. NMVTA is intended
to serve as a reliable source of title and brand history for automobiles, but it does not
contain detailed information regarding a vehicle's repair history.

Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if
the vehicle was never determined by an insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to
be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may
be required to report a "total loss" even if the vehicle's titling-state has not determined the
vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk."

A vehicle history report is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before
making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers are strongly encouraged to also
obtain an independent vehicle inspection to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden
damage. The Approved NMVTA Data Providers (look for the NMVTA logo) can include
vehicle condition data from sources other than NMVTA.

NMVTA data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System):

o Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

o Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles,
motor homes, and tractors. NMVTA may not currently include commercial
vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state's primary database for title
records (in some states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state agency),
although these records may be added at a later time.

o Information on "brands" applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor
vehicle titling agencies. Brand types and definitions vary by state, but may
provide useful information about the condition or prior use of the vehicle.

o Most recent odometer reading in the state's title record.

o Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and
salvage yards. This information will include if the vehicle was determined to be a
"total loss" by an insurance carrier.






